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ABBEY LN A10:B, A11:A

ABBEYGALE DR A14:C

ABBY CREEK DR RA04:A

ABERDEEN LN B07:A, B07:B

ABODE DR C16:D

ABRAM LN B14:C

ACACIA PKWY A02:B, A03:A, A03:B

ACHILLE DR B15:D

ACIE LN C06:C

ADAIR RD C04:A, C04:B, C04:D

ADAMS PL B05:A

ADOR DR RA05:A, RA05:C

AGARITA LN A03:D, A04:C

AGAVE DR A02:B, A03:A

AINSBURY WAY B07:A, B07:B

ALABASTA DR C04:B

ALBRIGHT LN B03:A, B03:C, B03:D

ALDER ST RA06:A

ALEXIS DR RA06:C, RA06:D

ALEXIS LN B07:A

ALLEN ST C10:D

ALMASSERA DR RA01:A, RA01:B,
RA03:D

ALMEDA DR A03:A

ALTON DR A03:A

ALTON WAY C01:C

ALVARADO DR B05:A

AMANDA LN A06:D

AMBER GT B06:A, C06:C

AMBER ST RA08:A, RA13:C

AMBERGATE LN C06:C

AMBERLY LN D10:C

AMBERWOOD LN D15:A, D15:B

AMDEN LN D05:A, D05:B

AMHERST DR B12:C

AMISTAD AVE B05:A, B05:B, B06:A

AMISTAD DR A11:B, A11:D, A12:C,
B11:D

AMSLER DR C03:C

AMY CREEK DR RA04:A

ANDILLA DR RA05:C

ANDOVER LN D10:C

ANGELINA LN A03:B

ANGEVIN AVE D01:B

ANGUS DR B14:C, B14:D

ANITA MEWS RA13:C

APOGEE DR B10:D

APOSTOLS DR RA01:A

AQUILLA WAY B04:D, B05:C

ARBOL WAY B12:D, B13:C

ARBORGLEN CT B15:A

ARCADIA CT B06:B

ARCHES LN B15:B

ARDEN RD B15:B, B15:D

ARLO WAY C01:A, D01:C

ARLONG PARK DR C05:A

ARMSTRONG LN C07:B, D07:D

ARROW BROOKE AVE C01:D

ARROWHEAD DR A12:A, A12:B

ARTESIA BLVD A05:A, B05:A, B05:C,
C05:C

ARTHUR AVE D01:C

ARVELO DR RA05:A

ASCOT CT A06:A

ASH CREEK DR B04:C

ASHBURY LN C08:C

ASHTON RIDGE DR C12:A, D12:C

ASLYNN CIR D01:C

ASPEN ST D16:A, D16:C

ASTER DR C05:B, C05:D, C06:C

ATHENS DR C05:D

ATHERTON CT B14:D

AURORA WAY B15:B
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AUSTEN AVE C01:B, D01:D

AUSTIN DR B12:D

AUSTIN LN B05:B, C05:D

AUTUMN SAGE DR A02:B, A03:A, A03:B

AUTUMN VIEW DR RA08:A, RA13:C

AUTUMNWOOD CT B07:A, B07:B

AVANTI DR A14:A

AVIATION WAY A15:D

AVOCET LN C03:B, C04:A

AZALEA DR A01:C, C05:A

AZURE SAGE RD RA13:B

BAINBRIDGE LN D10:C

BALBOA PARK DR B04:B

BALLOCH DR C10:B

BANCROFT DR D07:D, D08:C

BANDERA CT A04:A, A04:B

BARCARA LN RA12:A

BARCELONA DR B16:A

BARCLAY LN B14:C, B14:D

BAREFOOT LN A05:B

BARNACRE AVE D02:A

BARNHILL LN D09:D

BARRINGTON DR A01:B, A01:D

BART PL D01:C

BARTON CREEK LN RA11:B, RA11:D

BARX DR RA01:A, RA01:B,
RA01:C

BATES DR A14:A

BATES WAY A05:C

BAYONET ST RA05:D

BEACON DR RA06:D

BEACON HILL DR D09:A, D09:C

BEAR CREEK DR C10:B, C11:A

BEARDEN CT D07:D

BEARGRASS RD RA13:D

BEATRIX AVE D02:C

BEAU PL D01:C

BEAVER TRL C12:D

BECKETT TRL C16:D

BEDFORD BND B14:C

BEDFORD FALLS LN RA11:B, RA12:A,
RA12:C

BEDSTRAW LN RA08:C

BEEBRUSH RD RA13:D

BEECHWOOD DR B14:B, B15:A

BELKNAP WAY A02:D

BELLAGIO DR C06:A, C06:C

BELLARDIA DR B04:C

BELLE MANOR DR A01:C

BELLINGRATH DR C16:C

BELO DR B02:B, B03:A

BELTON DR B05:A

BENAVITES DR RA05:C, RA05:D

BENBROOK BLVD B05:A, B05:B

BENDBROOK TRL C13:A, C13:B

BENITO DR B12:D

BENJAMIN CREEK DR RA03:B

BERGAMOT AVE RA09:D

BERKELEY PL D10:D, D11:C

BERKSHIRE CT C09:B

BERKSHIRE DR C09:A, C09:B

BERRY RIDGE TRL C01:A

BERTRAND DR C03:C

BERYLLINE LN C03:B, C04:A

BETONY ST RA09:D

BETTS LN C12:C

BEVERLY DR D07:D

BIDWELL PARK DR C05:C, C05:D

BIG SKY DR C06:D

BILTMORE LN C13:C

BINKLEY AVE D08:C

BIRDSONG LN C07:B, C07:D, C08:C
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BISHOP CT B06:A, B06:B

BLACKPOOL LN D11:C

BLACKTHORN DR D14:C

BLAKELY PL B01:A

BLERIOT CT A16:C

BLUE FOREST DR D12:B, D12:D

BLUE LAKE DR RA02:D

BLUE QUAIL DR A01:B, A02:A

BLUE RIDGE DR A11:A

BLUE SAGE DR B03:D, B04:C, B04:D

BLUEBELL DR RA06:B, RA11:C,
RA11:D

BLUEBERRY HILL DR RA06:B, RA07:A,
RA11:D

BLUEGILL LN A05:B, A06:A

BLUESTEM DR A03:C, A03:D

BLUEWATER DR RA06:C

BONHAM DR A12:B

BONNER CT B03:B

BOOKER CT B15:A

BOTTLEBRUSH DR A06:A, A06:B, A06:D,
A07:A, RA07:D

BOZMAN TRL D11:B

BRADEN LN B06:B

BRADFORD DR B11:B, B12:A

BRANDON DR RA07:C, RA07:D

BRANT ST C04:D

BRAVO WAY A09:B

BRAZORIA DR B03:D, B04:C, B04:D,
RA08:A

BREEZYPOINT CIR D13:C

BRELSFORD PL B04:D, B05:C

BRENDAN DR RA06:B, RA06:D

BRENT KNOLL DR RA12:B, RA13:A

BRIARCLIFF DR B15:A, C14:D, C15:C

BRIDGEPORT DR C11:A, C11:C, C11:D

BRIDGES DR C03:D, C04:A, C04:C

BRIDLE PATH PKWY D01:A

BRINKER ST C02:D, C03:C

BRISTLEGRASS RD RA13:D

BRISTLELEAF LN A03:A, A03:B

BRITTANY WAY C10:B, C10:D

BRIXLEY BLVD A07:D

BROADHURST LN B13:D, B14:C

BROADMARK LN RA11:D

BROADMOOR LN C13:B, C13:D

E BROADWAY ST B10:A, B10:B, B11:A

W BROADWAY ST B09:B, B10:A

BRODERICK LN C10:B

BROKEN ARROW DR B01:A, C01:C

BROKEN BEND DR D13:D

BRONTE CT D02:C

BROOK HOLLOW CT C14:C, C14:D

BROOK VIEW CT B10:B, B11:A

BROOKE CT RA06:D

BROOKFIELD DR C07:A, C07:C

BROOKGREEN CT C14:A, C14:B

BROOKHILL CT D09:D

BROOKHILL LN D09:D

BROOKSIDE DR B12:A

BROWN THRASHER
BLVD

A01:A

BROWNWOOD BLVD B05:A

BRUSH CREEK RD B11:B

BRUSHY CRK B06:A

BRYAN CREST CT RA12:D, RA13:C

BRYAN ST C10:A

BRYANT PARK AVE B04:B

BRYN MAWR DR C07:C, C07:D

BUCHANAN DR A12:C

BUCK RIDGE DR RA11:D

BUCKHORN DR D11:D

BUCKINGHAM WAY C09:A

BUCKSKIN TRL C10:B, C11:A

BUCKWHEAT RD RA14:C

Dir Street Name Located at Grid Dir Street Name Located at Grid



BUENA VISTA B10:C

BUFFALO GRASS RD RA13:D

BUFFALO SPRINGS DR A12:A, A12:C

BUNGALOW LN C16:B, C16:D

BUNTON BRANCH LN B03:A, B03:C

BURNET CT B15:A

BUSINESS PARK DR B08:D

BUTCHART DR C16:C

BUTTERBUR ST RA13:C, RA13:D

BUTTERCUP DR A06:B

BUTTERFLY BLVD B10:A, C10:C

BUTTONWOOD RD RA13:B, RA14:A

BYRAN RD C01:B

CADBURY CASTLE CT RA13:A

CADDO CT A12:A

CALAVERAS CT A12:B

CALDERDALE CT B14:C

CALLA LILY LN B10:A, C10:C

CALLAHAN CT B15:D

CALLIOPSIS ST RA05:B, RA06:A,
RA11:C

CALLISTO DR B10:D

CALMWOOD DR RA06:D, RA07:C

CAMBRIDGE DR C05:B, C05:D

CAMDEN WAY A11:A, A11:B

CAMELLIA LN A04:B

CAMPGROUND WAY C01:C

CANAL ST A05:B

CANALS DR RA04:D, RA05:C

CANARY GRASS LN A06:B, RA07:B,
RA07:D, RA08:A

CANDLER DR B05:C

CANNON DR A05:B, A06:A

CANTER CT D01:A

CANTERBURY DR A01:A, A01:C

CANYON LAKE DR RA06:D

CANYON RDG B04:B, B05:A, B05:C

CAPELLA CT A10:B, B10:D

CARIBOU DR C12:B, C12:D

CARILLON PL C07:A

CARLET DR RA05:C, RA05:D

CARLISLE CT C09:A, D08:B, D09:A

CARLISLE DR D09:A

CARNATION RD RA14:C

CARNEGIE MELLON DR C05:B, C05:D

CAROLINA LN D11:A, D11:C

CARRERA DR B16:C, B16:D

CARSON ST B14:C, B14:D

CARTHAGE LN C16:D

CARTLAND AVE D02:C

CARUTH DR D07:D, D08:C

CASCADES CT C12:A

CASINOS DR RA01:A, RA01:C

CASITA DR C16:D

CASSIANO LN A02:B, A02:D

CASTLE CREEK DR RA03:B

CASTLE DR C12:B

CASTLETON DR C16:A, C16:C

CATTLE DR D12:A, D12:C

CAVANAL HILL DR RA07:A, RA12:C

CAVENDISH LN RA12:A

CAVITT CT A04:B

CECILO DR B15:D

CEDAR BEND CT D12:B, D12:D

CEDAR BEND DR D12:D

CEDAR CREST LN C12:D, C13:C

CEDAR GROVE CT C16:D

CEDAR HOLLOW DR B11:D

CEDAR LAKE DR A11:B, A12:A, A12:B

CEDAR RIDGE DR B11:B

CEDAR SPRINGS DR A11:B, A12:A, A12:B

CEDARBROOK LN B13:B

CELESTIAL DR A06:B

CELESTIAL LN RA08:C
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CHAUCER DR A05:B, B05:D

CHERRY BLOSSOM RD RA14:C

CHERRYWOOD DR C15:D

CHESHIRE CT C09:A

CHEYENNE DR D12:A

CHICKADEE ST C04:A

CHICORY ST RA06:A, RA11:C

CHILDRENS WAY A08:C

CHIMNEY ROCK DR B15:B, B16:A

CHISHOLM TRL D11:B, D12:A

CHIVA DR RA05:C, RA05:D

CHOIRS DR D05:B

CHRISTIE FARMS BLVD D16:C

CHRISTINA CREEK DR RA03:B

CHRISTOPHER CREEK
DR

RA04:A

N CHURCH ST B10:A, C10:C

S CHURCH ST B10:A, B10:C

CINNAMON TRL C01:A

CIRCLE J TRL C10:B, C11:A, D11:C,
D11:D

CISCAR DR RA01:A

CITY GARDEN LN B04:B

CIVETTA MEWS A14:A

CLAIREBORNE CT RA04:A

CLARENDON CT A13:B, A14:A

CLEAR RIDGE DR C13:A

CLEARLAKE DR C11:A, C11:C

CLEARWATER DR A05:B, A06:A

CLEVES AVE D02:A

CLIFF CREEK DR C15:B, C15:D, C16:A,
C16:C

CLIFFSIDE PL C06:D

CLINTON DR C07:D

CLIPSTON DR C11:A, D11:C

CLOUD VIEW CT B11:D

CLOVERFIELD TRL B07:A

CLUB OAK CT D08:D, D09:C

N COIT RD A13:C, B13:A, C13:A,
C13:C, D13:A, D13:C

S COIT RD A13:A, A13:C, B13:A,
B13:C, D13:A

COLCHESTER DR A01:A, A01:B

COLD WATER DR A13:A

COLEMAN ST A10:A, B10:C, D11:A,
D11:B, D11:D

N COLEMAN ST B10:A, C10:A, C10:C,
D10:B, D10:C, D10:D,
D11:A

S COLEMAN ST A10:A, B10:A, B10:C

COLETO CREEK DR A12:A

COLETO CREEK TRL B04:D

COLLIN CT D15:B, D16:A

COLLIN GREEN DR D15:B

COLONIAL CT B11:B

COLUMBIA CT B15:B

COLUMBIA DR B15:B, C15:D

COLUMBUS LN D11:C

COMAL CT D07:A

COMET DR B10:D

COMMERCE ST A09:D

COMMONS WAY B04:B, B05:A, C05:C

COMPOSITION DR D05:B, D06:A

COMPTON CT C06:C

CONCHO TRL C11:A

CONE FLOWER DR A07:A

CONEFLOWER DR RA07:D, RA08:C

CONIFER RD RA12:D, RA13:C

CONRAD AVE D02:A

CONROE DR A12:A, B12:C

COOK LN B09:A, B09:C, C09:A,
C09:C

COOL RIVER TRL B06:A, B06:B, B06:C,
C06:A, C06:C
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COPPER CANYON DR A04:A, A04:C

COPPER PT C11:B, D11:D

COPPIN DR D07:C, D07:D

CORABELLE LN B03:A, B03:B

CORAL HILL ST RA09:D

CORAL RIDGE CT C08:B, C09:A

CORALBEAD RD RA13:A, RA13:B

CORDWOOD DR D06:A

CORINTHIAN RD A13:B

CORLEY DR B04:D

CORNELL DR B07:A, B07:B

CORNET CT D15:B, D15:D, D16:A

CORONA CT B05:C

CORONET AVE D01:C

CORPORATE ST C09:C, C09:D

CORTES DE PALLAS DR RA05:A, RA05:B,
RA05:D

CORVARA DR A14:C

COSTA MESA DR RA06:D, RA07:C

COTTON BELT LN B03:A, B03:B

COTTONROSE LN A02:B

COTTONTAIL DR RA08:C

COTTONWOOD
HOLLOW TRL

B01:A

COTTONWOOD TRL B07:B, B08:A

COUNCIL DR B01:A

COUNTRY BROOK LN B12:B, B13:A, C13:C

COUNTRY CREEK LN C12:C, C12:D

COUNTRYSIDE DR D09:C

COUNTY ROAD 123 C16:B

COUNTY ROAD 852 A16:B, A16:D

COUNTY ROAD 854 A16:B

COUNTY ROAD 933 A15:A, A15:B, A16:A,
A16:B

COVENTRY DR A01:A, A01:B

COYOTE RUN C12:B

N CRAIG RD B10:B

S CRAIG RD B10:B, B10:D

CRATER CT B05:C

CRAWLEY LN B13:D

CREEK PLUM RD RA13:B, RA13:D,
RA14:A

CREEK VIEW CT D14:A, D14:B

CREEK VIEW DR B10:B, B11:A

CREEKHOLLOW CT C16:D

CREEKWOOD LN D13:D, D14:C

CREPE MYRTLE DR A07:A

CRESCENT LN C04:A

CRESCENT VALLEY DR B11:B

CRESTOVER CT B06:B, B06:D

CRESTWOOD DR A01:C, A01:D

CRIPPLE CREEK DR C13:A

CROMWELL DR A14:A, A14:B

CROOKED STICK DR D13:D, D14:A, D14:C

CROSS TIMBERS DR B12:C

CROSSLAKE CT B05:A

CROSSTIMBERS DR B01:A

CROSSVINE DR A02:B, A03:A, A03:C

CROSSWIND LN D13:A

CROWN COLONY CIR C12:C

CROWN COLONY DR B11:B, B11:D, B12:A,
C12:C

CRYSTAL FALLS DR C13:A, D13:C

CULLEN PARK WAY C05:C, C05:D

N CUSTER RD A16:B, A16:D, B16:B,
B16:D, C16:B, C16:D,
D16:B, D16:D

N CUSTER TO OLD
CUSTER

D16:A, D16:B, D16:C,
D16:D

CYPERT LN RA13:C

CYPRESS HILL DR RA05:B, RA06:A,
RA11:C, RA11:D

CYPRESS LAKE LN B12:C, B12:D

CYPRESSVINE LN A02:B, A02:D

DA VINCI DR RA03:A

DAFFODIL DR C05:D
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DAISY LN C05:B

DAKOTAH RD RA14:A, RA14:C

DALEA DR A04:C, A04:D

DALLAS NORTH
TOLLWAY

A08:C

DALLAS PKWY A08:C, A08:D

N DALLAS PKWY B08:A, B08:B, C08:A,
C08:B, C08:C, C08:D,
D08:A, D08:B, D08:C,
D08:D

S DALLAS PKWY A08:A, A08:B, A08:C,
A08:D, B08:A, B08:B,
B08:C, B08:D

DANIELLE CREEK DR RA03:B

DARIAN DR C10:A, C10:B

DARLINGTON WAY C16:D

DARTMOUTH CIR C07:D

DAVE TRL C10:C

DAYFLOWER DR A06:B, A06:D

DAYLIGHT DR RA07:C

DEACON DR B01:A

DEBBIE CT C10:B

DEBBIE LN C10:B

DEEP VALLEY CT B06:A

DEER RUN LN C12:B, C12:D

DEERWOOD LN B07:B, B08:A

DEL CARMEN DR A11:B, A12:A

DEL NORTE LN RA12:A

DENA DR B06:B

DENTON WAY B01:B, B02:A, B02:C

DENTWOOD TRL A11:C, A11:D

DERICK LN C10:D

DESERT MARBLE ST C04:B, C05:A

DESERT WILLOW DR A03:A, A03:B

DEVON CIR RA12:A

DEVONSHIRE CT C09:A

DEVONSHIRE DR C09:A, C09:B

DEWBERRY LN B03:D, B04:C, B04:D

DIANNA DR C10:A, C10:B

DIXIE DR C04:C, C04:D

DODGE DR D11:B

DOE CREEK RD A02:C, RA01:B, RA02:A,
RA02:B, RA04:D,
RA05:B, RA10:D,
RA11:B, RA11:C,
RA11:D, RA12:A

DOE LAKE DR RA11:D

DOGWOOD DR B15:A, B15:B

DOLOROSA LN A02:B, A02:D

DOS AGUAS DR RA05:A

DOUBLE B TRL C10:B, C11:A

DOUGLAS LN C06:C

DOVE CREEK CIR B01:C, B01:D

DOVER DR A13:B

DOWNING DR C09:B

DRAGONFLY DR B10:A

DREXEL LN A11:A, A11:C

DRIFTWOOD DR A05:B

DRISCOLL LN RA11:D, RA12:C

DROVER CREEK RD C01:C

DRUMMOND DR A04:A

DRY CREEK BLVD B05:A, B05:B, B06:A

DRY GULCH ST D12:A

DUBLIN RIDGE DR D12:C

DUFOUR DR B14:D

DUKE DR D11:D

DULANEY CT A04:B

DULVERTON DR RA12:B, RA13:A

DUNLAVY DR B04:C, B04:D

DURHAM DR C09:A

DURST LN C03:C, C03:D

DUSTY MILLER RD D01:C

DYLAN DR D09:B, D10:A

EAGLE DR D10:A, D10:C

EAGLE LN C10:C

EAGLEMONT DR RA07:A, RA07:B,
RA07:D

EARTHWIND DR C07:A

EASTMINSTER DR A05:B, A06:A

Dir Street Name Located at Grid Dir Street Name Located at Grid



ECHO DR A11:A, A11:B, D06:A

ECLIPSE RD D01:A

EDGEWOOD LN C06:D

EGRET XING A05:D

EIDER RD C04:A, D04:C

E EIGHTH ST B10:A, B10:B

ELEANOR DR A14:C

ELISE LN B01:A

ELITE RD A14:C

ELIZABETH CREEK DR RA03:B

ELIZABETH LN D10:D

ELK RIDGE RD C12:B, C12:D

ELM PARK DR A05:B

S ELM RIDGE RD RA10:A

ELM TERRACE LN C12:D, C13:C

ELMHURST CT D13:A

ELWOOD CT A04:B

EMERALD TRACE WAY D11:D

EMERALD TREE PL B01:C

EMORY LN D11:A, D11:C

ENCINO DR RA06:A, RA11:C

ENGLEWOOD CT B07:B

ENGLISH IVY DR A01:A, A01:C

ENGLISH IVY RD RA13:D

EPPRIGHT DR RA03:B

EQUESTRIAN WAY B12:B, B12:D

ESCALANTE TRL C16:A, C16:C

ESPERANZA DR B03:D

ESSEX DR A11:A, A11:B

ESTIVELLA DR RA04:D, RA05:C

ETHAN LN C16:D

ETON LN C07:D

EUCALYPTUS RD RA14:C

EUCLID DR C07:B, D07:D

EURIPIDES AVE D02:B

EVENING STAR RD RA13:A, RA13:B

EVENING SUN DR D09:C, D09:D, D10:C

EVERGREEN DR C16:A, C16:C

EWORTH DR RA03:A

EXETER DR A01:D

FAIR OAKS LN D12:B, D13:A, D13:B

FAIRCHILD DR B12:C

FAIRFAX CT B06:A

FAIRMONT DR D07:D

FAIRWEATHER LN C12:B

FALCON DR A12:B, B12:D

FALL HARVEST DR RA08:C, RA08:D

FALLING LEAVES DR B04:A, C04:C

FALLKIRK DR C06:A, C06:C

FALLS DR C06:C

FALLSVIEW CT B06:D

FAUST LN B04:D

FAWN GLEN CT RA11:D

FAWN MIST DR D09:D

FEATHERGRASS LN A03:B, A04:A

FEATHERSTONE LN D10:D

FEDERAL RD D12:C

FENNEL RD RA13:C, RA13:D

FERNWOOD LN C07:B, D07:D

FIELD ST B10:B, B10:D

FIELDWOOD DR RA12:D, RA13:C

E FIFTH ST B10:A, B10:B

W FIFTH ST B09:B, B10:A

FIREFLY PL A05:D, A06:C

FIREWHEEL LN A04:A, A04:C

E FIRST ST B10:C, B10:D, B11:C,
B11:D, B12:C, B12:D,
B13:C, B13:D, B14:C,
B14:D, B15:A, B15:B,
B15:C, B16:A, B16:B

W FIRST ST A02:B, A03:A, A03:B,
A04:A, A04:B, A05:A,
A05:B, A06:A, B05:C,
B05:D, B06:C, B06:D,
B07:C, B07:D, B08:C,
B08:D, B09:C, B09:D,
B10:C

Dir Street Name Located at Grid Dir Street Name Located at Grid



FISHER RD C16:C

FISHTRAP RD A02:B, B01:C, B01:D,
B02:C, B02:D

FLORAL MEWS RA09:D

FLORENCE DR B16:A, B16:C

FLOWER PETAL RD RA14:C

FLYWAY DR C13:C

FM 1385 A01:A, A01:C, B01:B,
B01:C, B01:D, C01:B,
C01:D, D01:B, D01:D

FM 1461 D16:A, D16:B

FM 2478 D16:B

FM 423 A02:D, RA07:B,
RA07:D, RA12:B,
RA12:D

FOREST BND B06:A

FOREST PARK DR B04:B

FORESTBROOK DR C06:C, C06:D

FORSYTHE DR A01:A, A01:C

FOSTERMILL DR D13:B, D13:D

FOX BEND WAY C12:B, C12:D

FOX CROSSING LN D09:D

FOX RIDGE TRL D08:D, D09:C

FOXFIELD CT A13:A

FOXGLEN DR C07:A, C07:B

FOXGLOVE LN A04:B, A04:D

FOXTAIL DR B07:A

FRANKLIN DR B15:D

FRASIER LN B15:A

FREE FERRY LN C16:D

FREEMAN WAY B03:B, B04:A, B04:B

FREEMONT DR C04:C, C04:D

FREESIA DR C05:A, C05:B

FRISCO HILLS BLVD RA05:D, RA06:A,
RA06:B, RA06:C,
RA11:D

FRISCO HILLS CT RA06:B

FRISCO RANCH DR RA06:D, RA07:C,
RA07:D

FRISCO RANCH RD RA07:D

E FRONTIER PKWY D11:B, D12:A, D12:B,
D13:A, D13:B, D14:A,
D14:B, D15:A, D15:B,
D16:A

FRONTIER PKWY C01:A, C01:B

W FRONTIER PKWY D06:A, D06:B, D06:C,
D07:A, D07:B, D08:A,
D08:B, D09:A, D09:B,
D10:A, D10:B, D11:A,
D11:B

FROST AVE D02:A

FULMAR CIR RA09:D

GABLES DR A11:A

GALAXY DR B10:C

GALILEO DR B10:C

GAMBEL RD C03:B, C04:A

GANDIA DR RA05:C

GANNON HEIGHTS LN RA12:C, RA12:D

GARDEN GATE RD RA13:D

GARDENIA RD RA14:C

GASTON RD A14:A

GATES PKWY A09:D, A10:A, A10:C

GATEWAY DR A09:B

GAULDING DR A14:A, A14:B

GAUNT DR D02:B

GAYLA CREEK DR RA04:A

GEE RD A02:B, A02:D

GENEVA LN C10:B, D10:D

GENEVIEVE LN B14:C, B14:D

GENOVES DR RA05:C

GENTLE CREEK TRL C13:B, C14:A, D13:C,
D13:D

GENTLE KNOLL LN C07:A, C07:C

GENTLE WAY D14:A, D14:B, D14:D

GENTRY DR B15:A, C15:C

GEORGETOWN BLVD B05:B, C05:D

GEORGETOWN PL D10:D, D11:C

GLACIER POINT CT B16:A, C14:D, C15:C,
C15:D, C16:C

GLADE HILL DR A12:C

Dir Street Name Located at Grid Dir Street Name Located at Grid



FISHER RD C16:C

FISHTRAP RD A02:B, B01:C, B01:D,
B02:C, B02:D

FLORAL MEWS RA09:D

FLORENCE DR B16:A, B16:C

FLOWER PETAL RD RA14:C

FLYWAY DR C13:C

FM 1385 A01:A, A01:C, B01:B,
B01:C, B01:D, C01:B,
C01:D, D01:B, D01:D

FM 1461 D16:A, D16:B

FM 2478 D16:B

FM 423 A02:D, RA07:B,
RA07:D, RA12:B,
RA12:D

FOREST BND B06:A

FOREST PARK DR B04:B

FORESTBROOK DR C06:C, C06:D

FORSYTHE DR A01:A, A01:C

FOSTERMILL DR D13:B, D13:D

FOX BEND WAY C12:B, C12:D

FOX CROSSING LN D09:D

FOX RIDGE TRL D08:D, D09:C

FOXFIELD CT A13:A

FOXGLEN DR C07:A, C07:B

FOXGLOVE LN A04:B, A04:D

FOXTAIL DR B07:A

FRANKLIN DR B15:D

FRASIER LN B15:A

FREE FERRY LN C16:D

FREEMAN WAY B03:B, B04:A, B04:B

FREEMONT DR C04:C, C04:D

FREESIA DR C05:A, C05:B

FRISCO HILLS BLVD RA05:D, RA06:A,
RA06:B, RA06:C,
RA11:D

FRISCO HILLS CT RA06:B

FRISCO RANCH DR RA06:D, RA07:C,
RA07:D

FRISCO RANCH RD RA07:D

E FRONTIER PKWY D11:B, D12:A, D12:B,
D13:A, D13:B, D14:A,
D14:B, D15:A, D15:B,
D16:A

FRONTIER PKWY C01:A, C01:B

W FRONTIER PKWY D06:A, D06:B, D06:C,
D07:A, D07:B, D08:A,
D08:B, D09:A, D09:B,
D10:A, D10:B, D11:A,
D11:B

FROST AVE D02:A

FULMAR CIR RA09:D

GABLES DR A11:A

GALAXY DR B10:C

GALILEO DR B10:C

GAMBEL RD C03:B, C04:A

GANDIA DR RA05:C

GANNON HEIGHTS LN RA12:C, RA12:D

GARDEN GATE RD RA13:D

GARDENIA RD RA14:C

GASTON RD A14:A

GATES PKWY A09:D, A10:A, A10:C

GATEWAY DR A09:B

GAULDING DR A14:A, A14:B

GAUNT DR D02:B

GAYLA CREEK DR RA04:A

GEE RD A02:B, A02:D

GENEVA LN C10:B, D10:D

GENEVIEVE LN B14:C, B14:D

GENOVES DR RA05:C

GENTLE CREEK TRL C13:B, C14:A, D13:C,
D13:D

GENTLE KNOLL LN C07:A, C07:C

GENTLE WAY D14:A, D14:B, D14:D

GENTRY DR B15:A, C15:C

GEORGETOWN BLVD B05:B, C05:D

GEORGETOWN PL D10:D, D11:C

GLACIER POINT CT B16:A, C14:D, C15:C,
C15:D, C16:C

GLADE HILL DR A12:C

Dir Street Name Located at Grid Dir Street Name Located at Grid



GLADESIDE AVE RA08:A, RA13:C,
RA13:D

GLADEWATER DR C07:C

GLADEWATER TER B04:D, B05:C

GLASS LN C03:B

GLEN CANYON DR B15:A, B15:B, C15:C

GLEN HAVEN CT C13:A, C13:B

GLEN HEATHER LN C06:D, C07:C

GLENBROOKE CT A01:B

GLENBROOKE DR A01:A, A01:B

GLENCOE DR A01:A

GLENDOVER DR C06:D

GLENSHIRE DR A01:B, A01:D

GLORY LILY DR RA06:B

GLOUCESTER DR D02:A, D02:B

GLOWSTONE TRL RA13:C

GOA WAY B16:B

GODSTONE LN D10:C

GODWIN DR D01:B, D02:A

GOLD MINE TRL C01:A

GOLDEN SUNSET CT C08:B

GOLDENROD LN B04:A

GOLF COURSE RA09:A

GOOD HOPE RD C03:B, C03:D, D03:D

GOODE WAY RA14:B

GOODNIGHT TRL D12:A

GORDON HEIGHTS LN RA12:A, RA12:B,
RA13:A

GORGEOUS RD C09:D, C10:C

GOVERNORS ISLAND
WAY

B04:B

GRACIE DR A14:C

GRANADA DR B07:A

GRANDE VW C01:A

GRANITE SHOAL DR B15:A, B15:C

GRANT PARK WAY B06:A, C06:C

GRAPEVINE CT C11:A

GRAPEVINE RDG B05:C

GRASSY SHORE LN C07:B, C07:D

GRAY FOX LN RA07:D, RA08:C

GRAY LN C10:C

GRAY WOLF DR A01:B, B01:D

GREEN HILL WAY RA04:A

GREENBELT PARK LN C05:C

GREENBRIAR LN A03:B

GREENSLADE ST C03:D

GREENSPOINT CIR B13:B

GREENSPOINT LN B13:A, B13:B

GREENWOOD CT B12:A

GREENWOOD
MEMORIAL DR

D09:A, D09:B, D09:C,
D09:D

GREGORY CREEK DR RA03:B

GRIFFITH PARK DR C05:D

GRINDSTONE DR D15:D, D16:C

GROVE VALE DR A05:B

GUTHRIE ST C03:C

HACKAMORE LN D01:C

HACKNEY DR A14:A

HADRIAN AVE D02:B, D03:A

HALF DOME CT C16:C

HALLMARK CT C07:C

HALTON DR D02:A, D02:B, D03:A

HAMILTON DR B12:C

HAMPSHIRE CT C09:A

HAMPSHIRE DR C09:A, C09:B

HAMPTONBROOK DR A14:C

HANGING GARDEN DR B15:B, B15:D

HANOVER WAY C07:C

HARKNESS DR B15:B

HARPER RD B05:C

HARPER ST RA10:A

HARPOLE RD C06:D

HARRISON LN B15:B, B15:D

Dir Street Name Located at Grid Dir Street Name Located at Grid



HART CREEK DR RA11:D

HARTMAN LN B04:D

HARVARD AVE B07:A, C07:C, C07:D

HARVEST HILL DR C13:A, D13:C

HARVEST LN C06:C

HARVEST RIDGE LN D15:B, D15:C, D15:D

HAVENBROOK LN C09:A, D09:C

HAWK VALLEY DR RA03:B

HAWK WOOD LN C12:D

HAWTHORN DR A11:A, A11:C

HAYS RD B11:B, B11:D, C11:D

HEARTHSTONE LN D07:D

HEARTLEAF RD RA13:B

HEATHERBROOK DR C06:C

HEATHROW LN B06:B

HEDGEROW DR C07:B, C07:D, C08:A,
C08:C

HEMINGWAY AVE D02:A

HEMPSTEAD CT A13:B

HENRY PL C10:D

HERON DR D02:A

HERON XING A05:B, A05:D

HICKORY CREEK DR C11:C, C11:D

HIDDEN BLUFF CT B12:C

HIDDEN FALLS CT B12:A

HIDDEN GLEN CT B12:A

HIDDEN LAKE DR B12:A, B12:C

HIGH LINE DR B04:B, B05:A

HIGH PLAINS DR RA08:D

HIGH WILLOW DR B11:C, B11:D

HIGHBRIDGE LN D10:C, D10:D

HIGHLAND BAYOU DR D06:A

HIGHLAND CIR RA07:D

HIGHLAND MEADOWS
CT

D12:B

HIGHLAND MEADOWS
DR

D12:B

HIGHLAND ST A06:A

HIGHPOINT DR C11:D, C12:C

HIGHTOWER ST D02:A, D02:B

HILLARY DR D07:C

HISEVILLE CT RA09:D

HOLLAND CT C03:B, C04:A

HOLLANDWOOD DR C16:D

HOLLY CRK B04:D, B05:C

HOLLYHOCK RD A03:D, RA13:B,
RA13:D

HOMER AVE D02:B

HONEY BROOK LN C15:C

HONEY LOCUST DR B06:A

HONEYSUCKLE LN C15:A, C15:C

HONEYVINE LN B03:C, B03:D

HORDS CREEK DR B11:D

HORSEMINT DR RA05:B

HORSESHOE CT C15:C, C15:D

HORSETAIL DR RA05:B, RA06:A

HORSETAIL RD RA14:A

HUBBARD PARK LN B05:A, C05:C

HUDSON LN A05:A, B05:C

HUMBER LN D02:A, D02:B

HUNT CLUB TRL RA08:D

HUNTER DR RA07:C

HUNTER LN RA06:D

HUNTER ST D01:C

HUNTERS GLEN LN RA12:A, RA12:C

HUNTERS PL A11:A

HURON CT C11:D

HYDE CT A14:A

HYER CIR RA12:A

IDYLLIC PL C16:B

IMPRESSION LN D06:A

INDIANGRASS RD RA13:B

INDIGO RD RA13:B, RA13:D

INDUSTRY WAY C09:C, C09:D

Dir Street Name Located at Grid Dir Street Name Located at Grid



INWOOD DR RA13:C

INWOOD LN D07:C, D07:D

IRIS DR C05:D, C06:C

IRONWOOD DR B04:A, B04:B, C04:C

IVY GLEN CT C07:C, C07:D

IVYWOOD LN B07:A, C07:C

J E WEEMS BLVD B08:D

JACE DR A14:C

JASMINE WAY B03:D

JENNA LN A06:D, A07:C

JENNINGS CT B05:C

JESSICA CT C10:D

JESSICA LN C10:B, C10:D

JILL CREEK DR RA04:A

JOHN HOPKINS DR C05:A, C05:C

JOHNS WAY RA07:A

JOLIE RD A07:C

JONATHAN CREEK DR RA03:B

JORDAN CREEK CT RA03:A

KATELYN AVE C07:D, C08:C

KATES PL A06:D

KAYLA CT C10:A

KEBLER DR B14:B

KEECHI CREEK DR D06:A

KELLER DR A13:B

KELLOGG DR C05:B, C05:D

KENNESSAW DR A01:A

KENNINGTON DR A05:B

KENT DR A01:D

KENT LN D02:A

KESSLER DR C06:D, C07:C

KESSWICK PASS DR A13:B, A14:A

KESTREL ST D03:D, D04:C

KEW CT B14:D

KILLDEER TRL A05:B, A06:A, A06:C

KIMA LN C10:B

KINGFISHER DR A05:B, A05:D

KINGLET CT C03:B, C04:A

KINGS VIEW DR C08:B, C09:A

KINGSBRIDGE LN D10:D

KINGSBURY LN D10:C, D10:D

KINGSTON ST A13:B, B13:D, B14:C

KINNEY ST B15:D

KIOWA CT A11:A

KIOWA DR A11:A, A11:B

KIPLING AVE D02:A

KIRKWOOD LN C08:B, C09:A, D08:B,
D08:D

KNIGHT LN B06:B

KNIGHTWOOD ST C16:D

KNOCKAWAY DR RA05:B

KNOLL TRL B11:D

KOBY CIR C07:C, C07:D

KOEHN DR RA08:D

KOMRON CT C10:A, C10:B

KYLE CT C07:D

LA CIMA BLVD A11:B, A11:D, A12:A,
A12:B, B12:D

LABRADOR RUN DR RA08:C

LAFERTY ST RA09:D

LAGUNA DEL SOL DR RA02:D

LAKE GROVE DR RA03:A

LAKE RIDGE DR RA06:D, RA07:C

LAKE TRAIL LN C09:A, D09:C, D09:D

LAKEDALE DR B08:A

LAKEFRONT DR C12:A, D12:C

LAKEMERE DR B12:A

LAKEPOINT CIR B13:B

LAKES AT LEGACY A06:C

LAKESIDE DR C14:A, D14:C

LAKEVIEW CT C13:D

Dir Street Name Located at Grid Dir Street Name Located at Grid



LAKEVIEW DR C13:D, C14:C

LAKEWAY DR RA02:D

LAKEWOOD DR A14:A, A14:C, B14:C

LAMOND CT C10:A

LAMPLIGHTS DR D05:B, D06:A

LANCASHIRE LN A01:B, A01:D, B01:D

LANCER LN A10:B, A11:A

LANDRUM LN B03:C

LANE ST B10:B, B10:D

LANGLEY WAY A13:B, B13:D

LANIER WAY D11:A

LANTANA LN A04:A

LARIAT DR D11:B

LASSEN CT D02:C

LASSEN DR C12:B, C13:A

LATIGO CT C11:A, D10:D, D11:C

LAUREL VISTA CT D12:C

LAVACA LN B12:D, B13:C

LAVENDER DR A06:A

LAVINA LN C03:B, C03:D, C04:A,
C04:C

LEE AVE B07:A

LEGACY DR A06:C

N LEGACY DR B06:B, C06:B, C06:D,
D06:B, D06:D

S LEGACY DR A06:A, A06:B, A06:C,
B06:B, B06:D

LEIGHTON ST A14:A, B14:C

LELAND LN C12:D

LEWIS CANYON DR B12:D, B13:C

LEXINGTON AVE C07:D

LIBERTY DR B02:D, B03:C, B03:D

LILY PAD LN RA12:C

LILYANA LN D13:B

LIMESTONE DR A12:A

LINCOLN PARK LN B05:B, B06:A

LINCOLNWOOD DR A01:A, A01:B

LINDY ST A06:D

LINEAR DR D05:A, D05:B, D06:A

LISA LN RA06:D

LITTLE ANNE DR RA07:A, RA07:B,
RA07:D

LITTLE RANCH RD RA07:B, RA08:A,
RA08:B

LITTLE RIVER DR RA08:D, RA09:C

LIVE OAK LN A01:A

LIVERPOOL ST D02:A, D02:B, D03:A

LIVINGSTON DR A12:B, B04:D

LLANO DR B04:D

LOCKHART DR C04:C, C04:D

LOCKTON LN C10:B

LOCKWOOD DR A02:D

LOGAN SPRINGS DR RA07:A, RA07:B,
RA07:C

LOGANS WAY CT C10:B

LOGANS WAY DR C10:B

LONDON AVE D02:A

LONE GROVE LN C07:A, C07:C

LONE PINE DR RA07:B, RA07:D

LONE STAR DR D11:D

LONESOME DOVE DR D11:D, D12:C

LONG PARK AVE B05:B, C05:D

LONG VALLEY CT C09:A

LONGFELLOW AVE D02:B

LONGMONT LN C12:D, C13:C

LONGWOOD DR B15:B, C15:D, C16:C

LOOMS CT D02:A

LOPIANO ST B02:B, C02:D, C03:C

LORNA DOONE LN RA13:A, RA13:C

LOST CREEK DR A13:A, B13:C

LOVERS LN A09:B, A10:A, A10:B,
A10:D

LOYOLA DR C05:B, C05:D

LUCY LN RA12:C

LUNA ST B10:C

LUPINE RD C04:A, RA14:A

Dir Street Name Located at Grid Dir Street Name Located at Grid



LUTON DR A01:D

MACY WAY A06:D, A07:C

MADISON SQUARE
WAY

C05:C

MAGGIE ST A06:D

MAGNOLIA BLVD A01:C

MAGNOLIA LN A06:B

MAHARD PKWY A07:A, A07:C

MAIDENHAIR RD RA14:A, RA14:C

N MAIN ST B09:B, B10:A

S MAIN ST B10:A, B10:C

MALABAR HILL DR B15:B, B15:D

MALECK ST C10:A

MALINDA DR RA09:D

MALLARD TRACE DR B08:A

MANCHESTER AVE A13:B

MANDELL LN B03:B

MANDRAKE TRL RA08:A, RA13:C

MANFREDA ST C04:A

MANITOU DR A01:B, A01:D

MANUEL DR RA05:A

MAPLECROFT DR B03:B, B04:A

MAPLEWOOD DR C07:B, D07:D

MARBELLA DR B12:D

MARIE CIR RA11:B, RA12:A

MARIGOLD LN A03:B, A04:A, A04:B

MARINES DR RA05:C, RA05:D

MARINO DR RA10:A

MARKETPLACE DR A09:D

MARQUETTE LN B07:A, C07:C

MARSH LN A05:D, RA08:A

MARSHALL TRAIL RD C01:A, C01:C

MARTIN CREEK DR A12:B, A13:A, RA03:B

MAXDALE DR A04:A, A04:B

MAY BANKS AVE C03:C

MAYFAIR LN RA12:C

MAYFIELD DR C03:C, C03:D

MCELVANEY LN RA12:C

MCFARLIN DR B12:C

N MCKINLEY ST B09:B

S MCKINLEY ST B09:B, B09:D

MCMASTER LN D11:D

MEAD DR C10:B

MEADOW DELL DR A14:A

MEADOW GREEN ST D16:A

MEADOW RIDGE DR C13:B

MEADOW RUN DR B11:B, B12:A

MEADOW TRAIL LN B01:A

MEADOW VIEW DR D12:D, D13:C

MEADOWBROOK BLVD A13:A, A13:B, B13:D,
B14:C

MEADOWS WAY C13:A

MEANDER WAY D05:B, D06:A

MEANDERING LN RA12:C, RA12:D

MEDINA LN B05:A, B05:C

MEDIO CREEK DR C04:C

MEGAN CREEK DR RA04:A

MELANIA HILLS DR RA13:C

MELBOURNE LN D11:C

MELIANA DR RA03:C, RA03:D

MELROSE DR A05:B

MENOMINEE DR RA08:C, RA08:D

MERCER WAY A01:C

MERENDA TER B16:C

MERREL CT C06:C

MESA DR C16:A

MICHELLE CREEK DR RA03:A, RA03:B

MICHELLE CT C10:B

MIDDLETON LN D10:D

MILBY DR A02:D

MILKWOOD TRL RA13:C

MILL BRANCH DR B03:A, B03:B, B03:C
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MILL POND DR C03:D, C04:C, D16:A

MILLENIUM PARK PL C05:D, C06:C

MILLERS CREEK DR A11:B, A12:A, A12:C

MILLICAN LN C01:A

MILTON DR B07:B

MIRAGE DR RA06:D

MIRAMAR CT RA01:B

MIRAMAR DR B07:A, RA01:A,
RA01:B, RA01:C

MISCELLANY LN D05:B, D05:D

MISSION DR D15:A

MIST FLOWER DR RA05:B, RA06:A,
RA06:B, RA11:D

MISTED MEWS RA13:C

MISTY MEADOW DR D13:A, D13:B, D13:D

MITRE MEWS D05:B

MOCKINGBIRD LN A13:B, A14:A

MONARCH ST C04:B

MONTEBELLO DR A12:A, A12:B

MONTESA DR RA01:B

MONTGOMERY LN D08:B

MONTICELLO DR A11:B, A12:A

MOODY DR A14:C

MOONLIGHT TRL C09:A, D09:C

MOONSEED RD RA13:A, RA13:C

MOORLAND PASS A13:B

MOORLAND PASS DR A13:B, B13:D

MORGAN LN B12:B, C12:D

MORNING STAR LN A10:A, B10:C

MOSS CREEK DR C13:A, C13:C

MOSS GLEN DR A10:B, A11:A

MOSS HAVEN LN RA12:A, RA12:C

MOSSWOOD WAY B07:A

MOUNTAIN CREEK LN B11:D, B12:C, B12:D

MOUNTAIN LAUREL DR A04:A

MOURNING DOVE DR A01:B, A02:A

MT EVANS DR RA06:D

MUELLER LN B03:A, B03:B

MUGWORT DR RA08:A

MULE DEER MEWS RA11:D

MULESHOE LN B02:B, B03:A

MUSTANG LN A01:B

MYSTIC WAY A10:B, A10:D

NACONA DR B05:C

NANCE LN C03:B, C03:D

NANNYBERRY DR RA05:D

NAPEAN DR B15:D

NAPLES TRL B16:A

NASH CT A04:B

NAVARRO MILLS DR B12:C

NEALE ST B03:A, C03:C

NEWBURN ST B04:A, B04:B

NEWPARK WAY C12:A

NEWPORT DR C14:D, C15:C

NIBLEY LN A14:A, B14:C

NICHOLAS LN RA07:C

NIGHTSHADE RD RA14:A

NIGHTWIND CT C09:A

NILES DR A01:A

NOCONA DR B12:D, B13:C

NORFOLK DR C09:B

NORLEY CT D02:A

NORMANDY CIR C07:C

NORTH RIDGE TRL B11:B

NORTH ST B10:B

NORTH STAR BLVD A07:D, A08:C

NORTHVIEW DR RA06:B, RA07:A

NOTRE DAME DR C05:A, C05:C

NOTTING HILL DR RA11:D, RA12:C

NOVA ST A10:A, B10:C

OAK BEND TRL D15:A
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OAK CREEK DR A12:A, B12:C

OAK GLEN CT B11:A

OAK LEAF CT D01:C

OAKBROOK ST A01:D

OAKCREST DR C07:D

OAKHILL CT A06:A

OAKLEY LN C10:A

OAKMERE LN D02:A, D02:B

OASIS DR RA02:D

OGDEN ST B14:C

OLD ALTON DR C03:C

OLD CUSTER RD D16:A, D16:C, D16:D

OLD DAIRY FARM RD D04:B

OLD OAK CT D09:D, D10:C

OLD RED LN B02:B, B03:A, B03:B

OLD ROSEBUD LN B03:B, B04:A, C03:D

OLD SHIRE PATH RD A13:B

OLD WESTBURY LN RA12:A, RA12:C

OLIVE BRANCH RD RA13:D, RA14:C

OLIVERETA DR RA01:A, RA01:B, RA03:D

OLMSTED PARK BLVD B05:A, B05:B

OLYMPIA LN C12:A

ORCHARD DR A05:B

ORCHARD GROVE DR C16:C

ORION DR A10:A

OTOS DR RA01:A, RA01:B

OUTPOST CREEK LN C01:C

OVERBROOK LN B13:B

OVERHILL DR C06:D

OVERLOOK DR C07:D

OVERTON PARK DR B05:A, B05:B, C05:D

OVETA ST C04:C, C04:D

OXFORD PL C09:B

PACKSADDLE TRL C11:A, C11:B

PADDOCK LN A03:B, A04:A

PADEN LN C10:B

PAINSWICK DR D02:A, D02:B

PAINT ROCK DR C03:C, C03:D

PAINTBRUSH DR RA08:A

PALERMO WAY B16:A, B16:C

PALESTINE DR A12:A, B05:C

PALEY PARK DR B04:B

PALM LAKE DR RA06:D

PALMA DR RA06:A

PALMERA DR RA01:B, RA03:D

PALMETTO AVE D01:A, D01:C

PALMITO ST C04:C

PALMWOOD RD RA13:C

PALO DURO DR A13:A, B12:D, B13:C

PARADA PL C11:B, D11:D

PARIS DR C05:A, C05:C, C05:D

PARISA CT C10:A

PARISH LN RA12:A, RA12:C

PARK PL C05:B, C05:C, C05:D

PARKSIDE LN C14:A, D14:C

PARKVIEW LN C14:C

PARKWOOD DR B07:B, B08:A

PARNELL MEWS A14:A

PARTRIDGE PEA RD RA13:C

PARTRIDGE RD C06:D

PARVIN RD C01:B, C02:A, C02:B,
D02:D, D03:C, D03:D,
D04:C, D04:D, D05:C,
D05:D, D06:C, D06:D

N PARVIN ST B10:B

S PARVIN ST B10:B, B10:D

PASEWARK CIR C11:C, C11:D

PASSIONFLOWER RD RA13:C, RA13:D

PAVONIA LN A03:B, A03:D, A04:C

PAYTON XING B01:A

PEACH POINT RD B03:A
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PEACHTREE DR A01:A, A01:C

PEAK CIR RA07:C, RA07:D

PEAR TREE LN C06:D

PEARLAND DR B02:B

PEBBLE CREEK DR D14:B, D15:A

PEBBLEBROOK LN C07:D, C08:C

PECAN ST B09:D

PECAN TRL B06:A, B06:B

PELICAN HILL LN RA12:A

PELICAN PT A13:B

PENI DR B15:B, B16:A

PENSBY DR D02:C, D02:D

PENTONVILLE LN RA12:C, RA12:D

PEORIA DR A14:A, A14:C

PEPPER GRASS LN B03:D, B04:C, B04:D

PEPPERDINE PL D10:D

PEPPERVINE LN A03:B

PEPPERVINE RD RA13:C, RA13:D

PEQUIN DR A03:D, A04:C

PERCHERON RD D01:A

PERDIDO CREEK TRL B04:D, B05:C

PEREGRINE LN A01:B

PERENNIAL WAY A02:B

PERPETUA DR D05:B

PERRY LN B12:B

PERSIMMON ST C06:A, C06:C

PETREL DR RA03:A

PEYTON ABBEY RD RA13:C

PGA PKWY RA14:A, RA14:B,
RA14:C

PHEASANT WAY A02:A

PIANZOLA WAY A02:D

PIEDMONT PARK DR B04:B, B05:A

PINE LEAF LN A04:A, A04:B

PINE NEEDLE CT C16:C

PINTAIL LN C07:D

PINYON LN RA11:B, RA12:A

PLACID TRL B04:D, B05:C

PLANEVIEW DR B06:B, B07:A

PLANTATION PKWY A01:A

PLATTE RIVER TRL D06:A

PLEASANT DR B15:B

PLEASANT KNOLL TRL C01:A

PLEASANT POINT LN RA12:C, RA12:D

PLEAT LEAF RD RA14:C

PLUM CT B05:A

PLYMOUTH COLONY
CIR

C12:C

PLYMOUTH COLONY
DR

B12:A, C12:C

POINTERS DR B12:A

POMONA CRK B16:A, B16:C

PONDEROSA DR A03:A

POPPYVINE RD RA13:D

POROSA LN A03:B, A04:A

PORTER LN C04:C, C04:D

POST OAK CT D12:A, D12:B

PRAIRIE CLOVER LN A04:A

PRAIRIE DR A05:A, A05:B, A06:A,
A06:B, A06:C, A06:D,
A07:A

PRAIRIE FIRE DR RA07:D

PRAIRIE OAK RD RA13:A

PRAIRIE TRAIL AVE C01:A, C01:C

PRESCOTT DR C07:A, D07:C

PRESTON COUNTRY LN C14:B, C15:A, C15:C,
C15:D

PRESTON HILLS CIR D12:A

N PRESTON RD B11:A, C11:B, C11:C,
C11:D, D11:B, D11:D

S PRESTON RD A10:A, A10:B, A10:C,
B10:D, B11:A, B11:C,
D11:B

PRESTONSHIRE LN C06:C

PRESTONVIEW DR C11:D, C12:C

PRESTWICK HOLLOW
DR

A13:D

PRIMROSE CT A04:B, A04:D
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PRINCE WILLIAM LN D10:D

PRINCETON LN C07:D

PRIORY DR D02:C, D02:D

PRIVATE ROAD 5312 A15:C

PRIVATE ROAD 5569 C14:B

PRIVATE ROAD 7801 C05:B, D05:D

PRONGHORN WAY A01:B

PROSPECT PARK LN C05:D

PROSPER COMMONS
BLVD

A12:D

PROSPER LAKE DR C12:A

E PROSPER TRL C10:A, C10:B, C11:A,
C11:B, C12:A, C12:B,
C13:A, C13:B, C14:A,
C14:B, C15:A, C15:B,
C16:A, C16:B

W PROSPER TRL C04:B, C05:A, C05:B,
C06:A, C06:B, C07:A,
C07:B, C08:A, C08:B,
C09:A, C09:B, C10:A

PROVIDENCE DR B04:C

PUEBLO VIEJO DR A12:B

PULITZER LN RA12:D

PURDUE LN D11:C, D11:D

QUAIL CREEK LN C07:D

QUENTIN DR C01:A

QUESA DR RA05:B

QUIET OAK LN D09:C

QUINTON ST B14:C

RACHEL DR B06:A

RADSTOCK RD RA13:A

RAFTEL RD C04:A

RAIN LILY RD RA14:C

RAINFOREST DR B06:B, B07:A

RAINIER DR C12:A, C12:B, D12:D

RAMSBURY LN D10:C

RANAHAN DR C11:A

RANCH TRAIL RD C01:C

RAVEN DR A12:C

RAWLINGS LN B06:B

READY WAY A05:D

RED BUD DR A14:D

RED CEDAR TRL B06:B, B07:A

RED DR RA06:D, RA07:C

RED FOX DR A01:B, B01:D

RED HILL LN B06:B, B07:A

N RED OAK CIR A14:D

W RED OAK CIR A14:D

RED WING DR C16:A

REDPINE DR B14:B, B15:A

REDSTEM DR A03:B, A04:A

REESE RIVER RD RA12:D, RA13:C

REFLECTION LN C13:C

REGENT CT B06:B

REMINGTON RD D12:A

RENMUIR DR A05:B

RENNER LN RA12:D

RHEA MILLS CIR C15:B, C16:A, D15:D,
D16:C, D16:D

RHYTHM DR D06:A

RICE DR C05:C

RICHLAND BLVD A09:B, A10:A, A10:B,
A10:C, A10:D, A11:C,
A11:D, A12:C, A12:D,
A13:C, A13:D

RICHMOND CIR RA07:B

RICHMOND PARK LN B05:A, C05:C

RIDGE CREEK LN B01:A

RIDGE DR RA07:A, RA07:C

RIDGECROSS RD D08:D, D09:C

RIDGEWOOD DR B11:B, B12:A

RINCON BAYOU DR D06:A

RIO GRANDE DR D12:A, D12:C

RIOLA DR RA04:D

RISING STAR BLVD RA08:D

RIVER ROCK LN C07:A, C07:B

RIVERHILL DR B11:B

RIVERS CREEK LN RA04:A

RIVERSIDE DR RA07:C, RA07:D

ROADRUNNER DR RA03:A
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ROBISON CREEK DR C10:B, C10:D

ROCHELLE CT A04:B

ROCK BARN DR B02:D

ROCK HILL RD A11:B, B11:C, B11:D

ROCK RIDGE DR D13:C, D13:D

ROCK SPRINGS DR B04:B, C04:D

ROCKCRESS CT A02:B

ROCKHILL PKWY RA01:B, RA01:C,
RA01:D, RA02:A,
RA04:C, RA04:D,
RA05:A, RA05:B,
RA05:C, RA06:A,
RA11:C, RA11:D,
RA12:C, RA12:D,
RA13:C, RA13:D,
RA14:C

ROCKROSE DR A03:A

ROCKY FORD DR C16:C

ROLLING VISTA LN B06:B, B07:A

ROOTED RD RA13:C

ROSE HILL DR A05:B

ROSEDALE CT B07:A, B07:C

ROSEMONT DR A04:A, A04:B

ROSITA LN C03:B, C04:A

ROSSO DR C06:C, C06:D

ROSTHERNE DR D02:C, D02:D, D03:C

ROTHERHAM ST B13:D

ROUNDTREE DR B04:A, B04:B

RUE DR RA13:D

RUNNING CREEK TRL B01:A

RUSTIC LN D08:D, D09:C

RUTGERS DR D11:C

RYDER ROCK RD RA13:A, RA13:C

SABINE DR D08:D, D09:A, D09:C

SADDLE CREEK DR C11:A

SAFETY WAY C08:D, C09:C

SAGEBRUSH DR D08:D, D09:C

SALADA DR A12:B, B12:D, B13:C

SALEM DR RA03:C, RA03:D

SALINGER DR D02:C

SALISBURY DR A01:A

SALT BRANCH RD RA03:A

SALT LAKE CT C11:A, C11:C

SAMANTHA CREEK DR RA03:B

SAN JUAN AVE D16:A, D16:C

SAN JUAN CT D16:C

SAND CREEK DR D13:B

SAND LILY LN A04:A, A04:B

SANDALWOOD DR B06:B, B07:A

SANDBAR ST A05:B, A05:D

SANDHILLS LN C03:D, C04:C

SANDOWN DR D02:D

SANDRINE AVE C02:A, D02:C

SANDSTONE DR B12:A

SANTA FE LN D12:A

SANTA FE TRL D12:A

SASSAFRASS CT C06:A

SAVANNAH OAK RD RA13:B

SAVANNAH RDG B06:B, C06:C, C06:D

SAWYER DR D01:C

SCARLET DR A06:B

SCARLET LN RA08:A, RA08:C

SCOTT CREEK DR RA03:B

SCRIPT ST D05:B

E SECOND ST B10:C, B10:D

W SECOND ST B10:C

SEDALIA DR D09:D

SEDGE GRASS DR RA08:C

SEDGEMOOR DR RA12:B, RA12:D,
RA13:A

SEGART DR RA03:D

SENECA WAY C10:A, D10:C

SEQUOIA GROVE TRL RA13:C, RA13:D

SEQUOIA RIDGE RD B01:A

SERRA DR RA05:C

SETTLEMENT LN RA12:C

SETTLEMENT WAY B01:A

SEVEN OAKS DR B04:A
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E SEVENTH ST B10:A, B10:B

W SEVENTH ST B09:B, B10:A

SHACKLEFORD LN C13:C

SHADED MEWS RA13:C

SHADOW HILL DR A11:B, A11:D

SHADOW RIDGE DR A06:A

SHADY CREEK CT B11:B, B11:D

SHADY HILL DR B06:B, B06:D, B07:A,
B07:C

SHADY HOLLOW CIR D14:A, D14:C

SHADY OAKS LN B11:B

SHADY TRL C06:C, C06:D

SHADYBANK CT D12:C

SHANNON CT B07:A

SHARED DRIVEWAY B09:B, B10:A, C10:D,
C11:C

SHASTA LN C12:A

SHAVANO WAY C12:A, C12:B

SHAW CT D02:C

SHAWNEE TRL B08:A, C08:A, C08:C,
D08:C

SHELMIRE DR D07:D

SHELTERED MEWS RA13:C, RA13:D

SHENANDOAH ST D07:C, D07:D

SHEPTON DR D02:C, D02:D

SHETLAND RD D01:A

SHIREBROOK LN B14:C

SHOOTING STAR DR C07:B, C07:D

SHORECREST ST A05:B, A05:D

SHORTGRASS LN RA07:D, RA08:C

SIBYL LN C10:A, C10:C, C10:D

SIGNAL HILL DR RA11:D, RA12:C

SILENT BROOK CT D09:C

SILENT BROOK DR D09:C

SILLA DR RA04:D, RA05:C

SILVER CLIFF DR B02:D, B03:C

SILVER SKIPPER RD C03:B, D03:D

SILVER SPUR DR B03:A, C03:C, C03:D

SILVERBELL DR A04:C

SILVERGLADE CT C13:D, C14:C

SILVERLEAF CT D13:A

E SIXTH ST B10:A

W SIXTH ST B09:B, B10:A

SMILEY RD D04:D

SNAPDRAGON RD RA13:A, RA13:B

SOARING STAR DR D09:D

SOLONA CT B16:A, B16:C

SOMERSET WAY C09:B

SOMERVILLE DR A12:B

SONDRA CIR C10:D

SOPHOCLES AVE D02:B

SORREL MEWS RA13:C, RA13:D

SOTHERLAND BLVD B14:C

SOUTHERN HILLS DR B07:A

SOUTHERN PINES CT D09:C

SOUTHGATE LN C07:C

SOUTHWARK DR A06:A

SPADE RANCH RD B03:A

SPARROW HILL DR RA11:D, RA12:C

SPEARGRASS DR RA08:A, RA08:C

SPEARGRASS LN A06:A, A06:B

SPENCE PARK LN B05:B, B06:A

SPICEWOOD DR B14:B, B15:A, B15:B

SPLIT BARK LN RA12:D

SPLITROCK DR B03:B, B04:A

SPOONBILL DR RA03:A

SPRING CREST DR D13:C

SPRING HILL LN B06:B

SPRING MEADOW LN B06:B

SPRINGBROOK DR B13:A, B13:B, B13:D

SPRINGLAKE DR B12:A

SPRUCE ST RA06:D, RA07:C

ST ANDREW LN D10:D
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ST CLAIRE CT C12:A

ST JAMES WAY B07:A

ST JOHN LN B07:B

ST MARK LN D10:C

ST PETER LN D10:D, D11:C, D11:D,
D12:C

STADIUM DR D09:B, D10:A

STALLION TRAIL WAY C01:A, C01:C

STANFORD LN D10:D, D11:C

STANLEY ST A06:A

STAR CREEK DR C07:D, C08:C

STAR MEADOW DR C06:D, C07:C

STAR TRACE PKWY B07:A, B07:B, B08:A,
C07:D, C08:C

STAR TRAIL PKWY B07:A, B07:B, C07:C,
C07:D

STARGAZER WAY C07:B, C07:D

STARLIGHT WAY C07:A

STARS ST D05:B, D06:A

STARWOOD DR B06:A, B06:B, B07:A

STEINBECK AVE C02:A, D02:C

STEPHANIE LN C10:A, C10:B

STEPPE TRAIL DR C01:C

STILL FOREST CT B06:A

STILLHOUSE HOLLOW
CT

B05:A, B05:B, B06:A

STILLHOUSE HOLLOW
DR

A12:B, B11:D, B12:C,
B12:D

STILLWATER LN C06:D

STILLWELL CT C02:D, C03:C

STOCKPORT DR A01:A, A01:B

STONE CREEK DR B10:B, B11:A

STONE HOLLOW CT B11:A

STONE MOUNTAIN
PKWY

A01:A

STONEHAVEN DR B06:B

STONY TRL C12:B, D12:D

STONYBROOK DR B13:A, B13:B

STRADA ST D05:B

STRAIT LN D09:A

STRATFORD DR A10:D, A11:C

STREAMSIDE DR A06:A, A06:C

STUART DR D02:C, D02:D

STURGIS DR RA08:D

SUECA DR RA05:A, RA05:C

SUGAR HILL DR RA06:B, RA11:D,
RA12:C

SUMMER STAR LN D09:C

SUMMERFIELD C13:B

SUMMERSIDE LN C07:A

SUMMERVILLE LN B02:D, B03:A, B03:C

SUN MEADOW DR C07:C

SUNBURY LN D10:D

SUNDANCE CT C13:C

SUNDANCE LN C13:C

SUNDROP DR RA05:B, RA05:D,
RA06:A, RA11:C

SUNFISH ST A05:C, A05:D, A06:C

SUNFLOWER DR D01:A

SUNNY HILL LN D14:C

SUNNY KNOLL CIR D13:C

SUNNY LN B12:C

SUNRISE LN D05:A, D05:B, D06:A

SUNSET AVE B07:B, B08:A

SUNSET PT B10:C

SUNSTAR DR RA06:D

SUTTON PARK AVE B05:A, C05:C

SWEET CLOVER DR A04:A

SWEET GRASS DR D01:C

SWEETGUM RD RA13:B

SWEETWATER LN B11:D, B12:C, B12:D

SWISS LN A11:A

SYCAMORE PL A05:B, A05:D

TABLE ROCK DR C10:B, C11:A, C11:C

TAHOE DR C10:A

TAHOE TRL B05:A, B05:B, B05:C

TALL TREE LN RA12:A
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TALON LN D10:A, D10:C

TANGLEWOOD CT D14:C

TEA TREE RD RA13:D

TECHNOLOGY LN C09:D

N TEEL PKWY B04:B, C04:A, C04:B,
C04:D, D04:C, D04:D

S TEEL PKWY A04:B, A04:D, B04:B, B04:D

TEEL PKWY RA08:B, RA09:A, RA09:C,
RA14:C

TELICO CT B02:B

TEMPLE CT D07:D

TENNYSON AVE C02:B, D02:D

TENNYSON TRL B07:A

TERRACE MANOR DR C13:B, D13:D, D14:C

TETON PL B15:B, B16:A

TEXANA DR A12:B, A13:A, B13:C

TEXCOCO DR A12:A, A12:C

TEXOMA TRL B05:B

THACKERY LN B11:D, B12:C, B12:D

E THIRD ST B10:A, B10:B

W THIRD ST B10:A

THISTLE RD A06:B

THOMPSON ST B15:C, B15:D

THORN APPLE RD RA13:D

THORNCLIFFE LN C07:C, C07:D

THORNDALE CIR D13:D

THREE RIVERS DR A11:B, A12:A

TIMBER CREEK LN RA11:D, RA12:C

TIMBER RIDGE RD D09:D

TOLEDO BEND CT B05:A, B05:B, B06:A

TOLEDO BEND DR C10:D, C11:C

TOLIVER DR C04:C

TOLKIEN AVE D02:B

TOMAHAWK TRL C01:D

TOMBSTONE DR D12:A

TORRENT DR RA05:A, RA05:B, RA05:C

TOUCHSTONE CT B15:A, C15:C

TOWNLAKE BLVD B13:D

TOWNLAKE DR B13:B, B13:D

TRACE DR D01:C, D01:D

TRAIL DR C10:A, C10:C, C10:D

TRAILSIDE DR C01:C, D09:D

TRANQUILITY CT D15:B, RA06:C, RA06:D

TRANQUILITY LN D15:B, D15:D, D16:C

TRAVIS LN B12:D

TRELLIS DR C07:D, C08:C, D05:B

TRIADIC LN D05:B, D05:D

TRINIDAD CT C16:C, C16:D

TRUMPET VINE RD RA13:B

TUCKER ST B06:A

TULANE DR C06:D

TUMBLEGRASS RD RA13:A, RA13:B

TUMBLEWEED DR D08:D, D09:C

TURNBERRY DR B07:B, B08:A

TWAIN AVE D02:D

TWILIGHT DR B10:C, B10:D

TWIN BUTTES DR A12:B, A13:A

TWIN LAKES DR D12:B

TWIN OAKS DR A11:B

UNDERHILL LN D02:C

UNION PARK BLVD B01:B

E UNIVERSITY DR A10:C, A10:D, A11:C,
A11:D, A12:C, A12:D,
A13:C, A13:D, A14:C,
A14:D, A15:C, A15:D,
A16:C, A16:D

UNIVERSITY DR A02:C, A02:D, A03:C,
A03:D, A04:C, A04:D,
A05:C, A05:D, A06:C,
A06:D, A07:C, A07:D,
A08:C, A08:D, A09:C,
A09:D, A10:C, A10:D,
A11:C, A11:D, A12:C,
A12:D, A13:C, A13:D,
A14:C, A14:D

W UNIVERSITY DR A01:C, A01:D, A02:C,
A02:D, A03:C, A03:D,
A04:C, A04:D, A05:C,
A05:D, A06:C, A06:D,
A07:C, A07:D, A08:C,
A08:D, A09:C, A09:D,
A10:C, A14:D, A15:C,
A15:D

W UNIVERSITY DR E A15:D, A16:C, A16:D

UNIVERSITY DR
TURNAROUND

A10:C

UNIVERSITY DR
TURNAROUND DR

A09:C, A09:D

W UNIVERSITY DR W A16:D

URBAN HEIGHTS WAY RA13:B

Dir Street Name Located at Grid Dir Street Name Located at Grid



URBAN LN C16:D

URBANA DR C05:D

UTE CIR RA07:D

VALENCIA DR B16:A, B16:B

VALERIAN TRL RA13:D

VALLANCA CT RA05:C, RA05:D

VALLEY MILLS LN B04:B

VANDERBILT DR C07:C, C07:D

VANTAGE LN B03:C

VATICAN HILL DR RA11:D

VATTIER ST RA04:A, RA04:B

VENTURE POINT DR B15:A, B15:B

VERBENA WAY A02:B

VERDIN ST C03:B, C04:A, C04:C

VERNON DR D01:C

VERNON LN C06:D

VERONA ST C04:C, C04:D

VICTORY WAY D10:B, D10:D

VIENNA DR C05:A

VILLA PALOMA BLVD RA04:A

VILLAGE PARK LN A06:A, B06:C

VILLALONGA DR RA05:A, RA05:B

VILLANOVA LN D11:C, D11:D

VIRGIL AVE D02:B

VISTA RIDGE CT D14:C

VISTA RUN DR C12:A

VISTA SUR WAY B16:C

VISTA VIEW LN C13:B, C14:A

VITORIA DR RA01:A

WAGGONER DR D01:C

WAKE FOREST CT D11:C

WALES ST D01:D, D02:C

WALNUT GROVE LN B03:B, C03:D

WALNUT GROVE RD A16:D

WALPOLE CT B14:C

WALWORTH DR A05:B

WARREN DR C10:B, C10:D

WARRINGTON ST D02:C, D02:D

WASHINGTON DR C05:C, C05:D

WASHINGTON PARK
WAY

B05:B

WATCHPOINT RD RA04:B

WATERFALL LN RA02:D

WATERFORD WAY B06:B

WATERS DR RA06:D, RA07:C

WATERS EDGE WAY A05:B

WATERTON DR C12:A, C12:B

WATERVIEW DR D08:B, D09:A

WATERVIEW TRL D15:A

WATERWOOD DR B12:A

WATSON DR B15:D

WAUGH AVE D02:B

WEATHERTOP LN C12:B, C13:A

WEBB LN C04:C

WELLS RD D14:A

WENTWOOD CT B06:A, B06:B

WENTWORTH LN D07:D, D08:C

N WESLEY DR D10:A

WEST YORKSHIRE DR B11:B, C11:D

WESTBURY DR B06:B

WESTMINSTER AVE D02:B

WESTMINSTER DR A05:B

WESTMORELAND DR A01:B

WESTVIEW CT C13:B

WESTVIEW DR RA06:B, RA06:D

WESTWOOD DR A06:A

WESTWYCK LN C13:C

WHARTON AVE D02:B

WHEATLAND RD D15:A, D15:C

WHETSTONE WAY C12:B, C13:A

WHIMBREL CT C04:B, C05:A

Dir Street Name Located at Grid Dir Street Name Located at Grid



WHIRLABOUT RD C05:A

WHISPER CREEK DR D12:D

WHISPERING
MEADOWS WAY

C13:A, D13:C

WHISPERING WAY C14:A, C14:C

WHISTLER LN A10:D, A11:C

WHITBY ST B14:C

WHITE CLOVER LN A04:A, A04:B

WHITE CREST LN A11:A

WHITE OAK WAY B06:B, B07:A

WHITE RIVER DR A12:A, A12:B, A12:D

WHITE ROCK BLVD B05:A, B05:B, B06:A

WHITE TAIL DR C07:B

WHITEWOOD DR C06:C, C06:D

WHITLEY PLACE DR B15:B, C15:D, C16:C

WHITMAN AVE D02:B

WHITNEY CT C11:C

WICHITA DR D11:D, D12:C

WICKFORD CT C06:A

WILD TULIP DR D05:B, D06:A

WILDER AVE D02:D

WILDERNESS DR B15:B

WILDFLOWER WAY D13:C, D13:D

WILEY HILL DR B03:B, B04:A

WILLIAMSBURG PL B15:B, B15:D

WILLOUGHBY WAY RA07:C

WILLOW BEND CT D12:D

WILLOW BEND DR D12:D, D13:C

WILLOW RIDGE CIR A11:A, A11:B, B11:C,
B11:D

WILLOW RIDGE DR A11:A, A11:B, A11:C,
B11:C, B11:D

WILLOW RUN B11:D

WILLOWGATE DR B11:C, B11:D

WILLOWICK LN RA12:A, RA12:C

WILLOWMIST DR B11:C, B11:D

WILLOWVIEW DR A11:A, A11:B, B11:C

WILSON CREEK TRL B16:A, B16:B, C16:C

WILSON DR C10:C

WIMBERLEY DR D08:B

WINCHESTER DR D11:B, D11:D, D12:A

WIND BROOK LN C13:A, C13:B

WINDING CREEK RD D14:A, D14:B, D14:D

WINDING OAK DR A05:B, A06:A

WINDOMERE DR B07:A

WINDROCK LN C07:B, C07:D

N WINDSONG PKWY B03:B, B04:A, C04:C,
C04:D

S WINDSONG PKWY B03:B, B03:D

WINDSONG PKWY A03:B, A03:D, B03:D

WINDSOR LN D01:D, D02:C

WINDY HILL LN D13:A, D13:C

WINECUP DR RA07:D

WINECUP RD A06:B, A07:A

WINFREY PT A13:B, A14:A

WINN RIDGE BLVD D01:C, D01:D

WINSLOW LN D10:D

WINSOR DR A05:B, B05:D

WINTER HILL DR RA11:D, RA12:C

WINTERDALE DR B06:B

WIREGRASS RD RA14:C

WISTERIA LN B03:D

WOLF CREEK DR C12:D

WOOD DUCK DR RA03:A

WOOD DUCK WAY A01:B

WOOD VALE DR A06:A

WOODBINE LN A04:A, B03:C, B03:D,
B04:C

WOODHAVEN DR D12:D, D13:C

WOODLAWN DR C07:A

WOODLAWN TRL B06:A

Dir Street Name Located at Grid Dir Street Name Located at Grid



WOODSTREAM DR C13:A, C13:B

WOODVIEW DR C13:B, C13:D

WORDSWORTH AVE D03:A

WORTHINGTON DR B07:A

WORTHINGTON WAY D10:B

WREATH LN D06:A

WRIGHT LN C12:D

WYNNE AVE D07:C, D07:D, D08:C

XERACO DR RA05:B, RA05:D

XERESA DR RA05:A, RA05:B

YAGER LN RA06:D

YALE LN D11:C, D11:D

YARROW ST RA05:B, RA06:A, RA06:B

YELLOWCRESS DR A02:B

YELLOWFLOWER RD RA13:B

YELLOWTHROAT DR RA03:A

YORKDALE ST C01:B, C02:A

YOSEMITE DR B16:A

ZAMBRANO DR B03:A

ZEBRA FINCH DR RA03:A

ZELDER ST B02:B, B03:A

ZILKER PKWY A06:A

ZINA LN C03:D, C04:C

ZINNIA DR C05:D

Dir Street Name Located at Grid
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